Last
Aguilar
Andersen
Banks
Barden
Brown
Burrell
Chaney
Costello
Drawdy
Greene
Harris
Hooker
Houser
Judson
Laldin
Lyon
Marcos
Nazaire
Norman
Rogers
Rusk
Simrill
Valcy
Wagner
Wright
Perea
Barrett
Berman
Cyrier
Fleres
Hill

Kidd
Kim
McGregor
Mitchell
Mossburg
Myer
Pacitti
Stevens
Wallace
Wolwark

District 12 Honor Symphony Audition Times: arrive 30 minutes ahead of your time
Thursday, August 24, 2017 at Walton HS

First
Lleyton
McKayla
Allison
Haley
Dana
Naysa
Michael
Joseph
Jonathan
Haley
Walker
Jared
Ava
Ashley
Anna
Inez
Lesly
Stephane
Jillian
Clay
Katelyn
Jackson
Connor
Patience
Nyla
Ariana
Sophie
Emma
Chantal
Samantha
Molly
Jessica
Eunice
Liam
Jessie
Virginia
Mary
Angelina
Kinsey
Natalie
Jessica

Name Called
Lleyton
McKayla
Allison
Haley
Dana
Naysa
Michael
Kyle
Jonathan
Haley
Walker
Jared
Ava
Ashley
Anna
Inez
Lesly
Stephane
Jill

Clay
Katie
jack
Connor
Amaya
Nyla
Ariana
Sophie
Emma
Chantal
Samantha
Molly
Jessica
Eunice
Liam
Jess
Virginia
Mary
Angelina
Kinsey
Natalie
Jessica

Instrument Grade School

Violin
Viola
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Bass
Viola
Cello
Cello
Viola
Viola
Violin
Viola
Violin
Viola
Bass
Cello
Bass
Violin
Bass
Viola
Violin
Violin
Violin
Viola
Bass
Violin
Violin
Viola
Cello
Violin
Bass
Cello
Viola
Violin
Cello
Bass
Viola
Violin

10 Allatoona
11 Allatoona
9 Allatoona
12 Allatoona
11 Allatoona
11 Allatoona
12 Allatoona
12 Allatoona
9 Allatoona
12 Allatoona
11 Allatoona
12 Allatoona
9 Allatoona
11 Allatoona
11 Allatoona
12 Allatoona
10 Allatoona
12 Allatoona
10 Allatoona
12 Allatoona
10 Allatoona
11 Allatoona
9 Allatoona
11 Allatoona
11 Allatoona
11 Campbell
10 Harrison
12 Harrison
9 Harrison
11 Harrison
9 Harrison
9 Harrison
12 Harrison
9 Harrison
11 Harrison
9 Harrison
11 Harrison
10 Harrison
9 Harrison
9 Harrison
11 Harrison

Time

6:54PM
6:05PM
6:57PM
7:00PM
7:03PM
7:06PM
7:09PM
5:35PM
6:10PM
6:55PM
7:00PM
6:15PM
6:20PM
7:12PM
6:25PM
7:15PM
6:30PM
5:40PM
7:05PM
5:45PM
7:18PM
5:50PM
6:35PM
7:21PM
7:24PM
7:27PM
6:40PM
5:55PM
7:30PM
7:33PM
6:45PM
7:10PM
7:36PM
6:00PM
7:15PM
6:50PM
7:39PM
7:20PM
6:05PM
6:55PM
7:42PM



District 12 Honor Symphony Audition Times: arrive 30 minutes ahead of your time
Thursday, August 24, 2017 at Walton HS

Ayala-Mojica
Berris
Brown
Cressy
Daniel
Galloway
Gwynn
Hamler
Hurn
Nesbitt
O'Keefe
Puckett
Swain
Taylor
Tucker
Cannon
Pettus
Pettus
Chapman
Daniels
Galloway
Keith
LaLonde
Smith
Batarseh
Egan
Glasgow
Jean-Louis
Krall
Milligan
Tang
Aubry
Beaver
Boylan
Clay
Donahue
Foster
Hainey
Hazlett
Hutchison
Hutchison
Son

Elizabeth
Adriane
Joseph
Abigail
Noah
Shannon
Christopher
Tre'
Gavin
Taylor
Anabelle
Ashlyn
Connor
Brendan
Katharine
Abigail
Jasmine
Amber
Jacob
Grace
Elizabeth
Nathan
Zachary
Thompson
Erin
Marcus
Michael
Yann

Lily
Yvonne
Chiajen
Tess
Henry
Alexis
Garrett
Cara
Owen
Timothy
Kayla
Frank
lan
Heesuk

Elizabeth
Adriane
Joseph
Abby
Noah
Shannon
Christopher
Tre'

Gavin
Taylor
Anabelle
Ashlyn
Connor Swain
Brendan
Katie
Abigail
Jasmine
Amber
Jacob
Grace
Lizzy
Nathan
Zak
Thompson
Erin
Marcus

Michael Glasgow

Yann
Lily
Yvonne
Ethan
Tess
Zan
Alexis
Garrett
Cara
Owen
Jackson
Kayla
Frank
lan
Heesuk

Violin
Cello
Cello
Violin
Bass
Violin
Cello
Cello
Cello
Viola
Cello
Cello
Cello
Bass
Violin
Violin
Cello
Viola
Violin
Bass
Bass
Bass
Cello
Cello
Viola
Viola
Cello
Cello
Violin
Violin
Violin
Cello
Viola
Violin
Cello
Violin
Viola
Cello
Viola
Bass
Violin
Violin

10 Hillgrove

10 Hillgrove

12 Hillgrove

9 Hillgrove

9 Hillgrove

10 Hillgrove

9 Hillgrove

12 Hillgrove

10 Hillgrove

11 Hillgrove

12 Hillgrove

10 Hillgrove

9 Hillgrove

10 Hillgrove

11 Hillgrove

11 Home School: Pettus
10 Home School: Pettus
11 Home School: Pettus
12 Kell

12 Kell

10 Kell

9 Kell

11 Kell

12 Kell

11 Kennesaw Mountain
11 Kennesaw Mountain
12 Kennesaw Mountain
11 Kennesaw Mountain
9 Kennesaw Mountain
11 Kennesaw Mountain
11 Kennesaw Mountain
12 Lassiter

12 Lassiter

12 Lassiter

12 Lassiter

11 Lassiter

9 Lassiter

9 Lassiter

10 Lassiter

10 Lassiter

10 Lassiter

11 Lassiter

7:45PM
7:25PM
7:30PM
7:48PM
6:10PM
7:51PM
7:35PM
7:40PM
7:45PM
7:00PM
7:50PM
7:55PM
8:00PM
6:15PM
7:54PM
4:15PM
4:00PM
4:00PM
6:42PM
4:50PM
4:55PM
5:00PM
6:05PM
6:10PM
5:20PM
5:25PM
6:15PM
6:20PM
6:45PM
6:48PM
6:51PM
5:35PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
5:40PM
5:03PM
5:35PM
5:45PM
5:40PM
4:45PM
5:06PM
5:09PM



District 12 Honor Symphony Audition Times: arrive 30 minutes ahead of your time
Thursday, August 24, 2017 at Walton HS

Soni
Tindall
Travis
Warner
Aguilar
Griffith
Jakien
Black
Chapman
Diggs
Drury
Epnett
Lee
McDaniel
Mohr
Nelson
Pilcher
Scherer
Shack
Simeus
Watt
Williams
Dominguez
Calleja-Garcia
Compere
Davis
Bruder
Hornsby
Johnson
Kim
Kuppa
Lantzman
Cherry
Beatty
Gacuzana
Hotop
Mingledorff
Moura
Payen
Slate
Ahmed
Cavanagh

Rashi
Emma
Emily
Alexander
Ariadne
Quisqueyana
Zaynab
Katelynn
J'Shay
Maya

lan

Livia
Hannah
Kristen
Elizabeth
Kevon
Everett
Jocelyn
Nina
Thalia
Jordan
Cade
Elizabeth
Steven
Franckel
Garrett
Kathryn
Alea
Elliott
Jessica
Siddharth
Maayan
Jacob Parker
Sarah
Erin
Alexandria
Bailey
Gabriel
Ravenna
Caleb
Raeeva
Margarita

Rashi
Emma
Emily
Alex

Ari
Quisqueyana
Zaynab
Katelynn
J'Shay
Maya

lan

Livia
Hannah
Kris
Elizabeth
kevon
Rhett
Jocelyn
Nina
Thalia
Jordan
Cade
Elizabeth
Steven
Franckel
Garrett
Kathryn
Alea
Elliott
Jessica
Sid
Maayan
Jacob
Sarah
Ellie

Alli
Bailey
Gabriel
Ravenna
Caleb slate
Eve

Rita

Violin
Cello
Cello
Cello
Violin
Violin
Cello
Viola
Violin
Violin
Cello
Bass
Violin
Violin
Violin
Viola
Cello
Viola
Violin
Violin
Viola
Cello
Bass
Cello
Bass
Cello
Viola
Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Cello
Bass
Violin
Violin
Viola
Viola
Violin
Bass
Cello
Violin
Bass

12 Lassiter
11 Lassiter
9 Lassiter
12 Lassiter
11 McEachern
11 McEachern
10 McEachern
12 North Cobb
9 North Cobb
12 North Cobb
12 North Cobb
10 North Cobb
9 North Cobb
9 North Cobb
11 North Cobb
12 North Cobb
9 North Cobb
11 North Cobb
11 North Cobb
9 North Cobb
12 North Cobb
12 North Cobb
11 Osborne
12 Pebblebrook
10 Pebblebrook
12 Pebblebrook
9 Pope
10 Pope
9 Pope
11 Pope
12 Pope
11 Pope
10 South Cobb
11 Sprayberry
11 Sprayberry
9 Sprayberry
11 Sprayberry
10 Sprayberry
9 Sprayberry
9 Sprayberry
11 Walton
10 Walton

5:12PM
5:50PM
5:55PM
6:00PM
6:15PM
6:18PM
6:25PM
5:45PM
6:21PM
6:24PM
6:30PM
5:10PM
6:27PM
6:30PM
6:33PM
5:50PM
6:35PM
5:55PM
6:36PM
6:39PM
6:00PM
6:40PM
5:15PM
6:45PM
5:20PM
6:50PM
4:40PM
4:48PM
4:51PM
4:54PM
4:57PM
4:35PM
5:25PM
4:39PM
4:42PM
4:45PM
4:50PM
4:45PM
4:35PM
4:40PM
5:57PM
4:30PM



District 12 Honor Symphony Audition Times: arrive 30 minutes ahead of your time
Thursday, August 24, 2017 at Walton HS

Chen
Chiao
Cho

Choi
Cornell
Deisen
Desai
Fan
Hakimian
Ingleson
Jeon
Joo

Joo
Kemelmakher
Kim
Konduru
Lee

Lege

Li

Liu
McKinley
McKinley
Nathan
Newton
Park
Rajan
Ramaswamy
Rwambaisire
Shah
Sharpe
Singh
Stone
Topiwala
Una
Wang
Webb
Wu

Xia

Xu

Yi

Zhang
Zhu

Albert
Irene
Daniel
Jenny
David
Madeleine
Yash
Catherine
Blake
Elijah
Robert
Sunghyun
Hyunseo
Guy

Erin
Keertana
Eunjae
Grace
Andrew
Helen
Kara
Kamielle
Ajay
Russell
Anika
Anush
Swathi
Meagan
Shveta
Claire
Anita
Emily
Maya
Pratyush
Michael
Jacqueline
Jayson
Maggie
Faith
Yeabon
Madeline
Jessie

Albert
Irene
Daniel
Jenny
David
Madeleine
Yash
Catherine
Blake
Elijah
Robert
Thomas Joo
Emily
Guy

Erin
Keertana
Rebecca
Grace
Andrew
Helen
Kara
Kami
Ajay
Russell
Anika
Anush
Swathi
Meagan
Shveta
Claire
Anita
Emily
Maya
Pratyush
Michael
Jacqueline
Jayson
Maggie
Faith
Jenny
Madeline
Jessie

Viola
Cello
Cello
Violin
Cello
Violin
Violin
Cello
Cello
Viola
Violin
Cello
Violin
Viola
Cello
Violin
Violin
Cello
Violin
Viola
Cello
Viola
Viola
Cello
Violin
Cello
Bass
Cello
Viola
Viola
Violin
Viola
Cello
Viola
Violin
Viola
Cello
Cello
Violin
Bass
Cello
Cello

11 Walton
9 Walton
12 Walton
11 Walton
11 Walton
12 Walton
10 Walton
12 Walton
11 Walton
10 Walton
9 Walton
10 Walton
9 Walton
10 Walton
11 Walton
9 Walton
9 Walton
11 Walton
10 Walton
10 Walton
10 Walton
12 Walton

9 Walton
10 Walton
11 Walton

9 Walton
11 Walton
12 Walton

9 Walton
12 Walton
10 Walton
11 Walton
10 Walton
10 Walton

9 Walton
11 Walton
11 Walton
10 Walton

9 Walton
12 Walton
10 Walton

9 Walton

4:05PM
4:05PM
4:10PM
6:00PM
8:20PM
6:03PM
6:06PM
8:30PM
4:25PM
4:10PM
6:09PM
4:30PM
6:12PM
4:15PM
5:10PM
4:33PM
4:36PM
5:15PM
4:18PM
4:20PM
5:20PM
4:25PM
4:30PM
5:25PM
4:21PM
5:30PM
5:05PM
8:05PM
4:35PM
7:05PM
4:24PM
7:10PM
8:10PM
7:15PM
4:27PM
7:20PM
8:15PM
4:15PM
4:30PM
5:30PM
8:25PM
4:20PM



District 12 Honor Symphony Audition Times: arrive 30 minutes ahead of your time
Thursday, August 24, 2017 at Walton HS

Abunyewa
Baker
Chaubey
Cho

Desai
Gregory
Kasibhatla
Kerr
Lanier
Marable
Mason
McCuiston
McEntaggart
McLeer
Muralidharan
Nguyen
Raman
Samanta
Sawant
Sholl
Suarez
Suresh
Toole

Wu

Yun

Ann-Marie
Sophia
Ishaan
Yerim
Roshan
Malachi
Geetha
Michael
Caroline
Harrison
Emma
Jack
Andrew
Joseph
Pranav
Joseph
Vivek
Suraaj
Avni
Martin
George
Manikantan
Rachel
Erica
Jonathan

Ann-Marie
Sophia
Ishaan
Erin
Roshan
Malachi
Geetha
Michael
Caroline
Harrison
Emma
Callan
Andrew
Joey
Pranav
Joseph Nguyen
Vivek
Suraaj Samanta
Avni
Martin
Jorge
Mani
Rachel
Erica
Jonathan

Violin
Violin
Violin
Violin
Viola
Viola
Violin
Cello
Violin
Cello
Violin
Cello
Viola
Violin
Viola
Violin
Viola
Violin
Cello
Violin
Bass
Violin
Violin
Violin
Cello

10 Wheeler
10 Wheeler
9 Wheeler
11 Wheeler
9 Wheeler
10 Wheeler
9 Wheeler
9 Wheeler
11 Wheeler
11 Wheeler
10 Wheeler
10 Wheeler
11 Wheeler
11 Wheeler
9 Wheeler
9 Wheeler
10 Wheeler
11 Wheeler
11 Wheeler
10 Wheeler
9 Wheeler
9 Wheeler
9 Wheeler
9 Wheeler
9 Wheeler

5:15PM
5:18PM
5:21PM
5:24PM
4:55PM
5:00PM
5:27PM
4:45PM
5:30PM
4:50PM
5:33PM
4:55PM
5:05PM
5:36PM
5:10PM
5:39PM
5:15PM
5:42PM
5:00PM
5:45PM
4:40PM
5:48PM
5:51PM
5:54PM
5:05PM



