District 12 Honor Symphony Audition Times: arrive 30 minutes ahead of your time Thursday, August 24, 2017 at Walton HS

AguilarLleytonLleytonViolin10 Allatoona6:54PMAndersenMcKaylaMcKaylaViola11 Allatoona6:05PMBanksAllisonAllisonViolin9 Allatoona6:57PMBardenHaleyHaleyViolin12 Allatoona7:00PMBrownDanaDanaViolin11 Allatoona7:03PMBurrellNaysaNaysaViolin11 Allatoona7:06PMChaneyMichaelMichaelViolin12 Allatoona7:09PMCostelloJosephKyleBass12 Allatoona5:35PMDrawdyJonathanJonathanViola9 Allatoona6:10PMGreeneHaleyHaleyCello12 Allatoona6:55PMHarrisWalkerWalkerCello11 Allatoona7:00PMHookerJaredViola12 Allatoona6:15PMHouserAvaAvaViola9 Allatoona6:20PMJudsonAshleyViolin11 Allatoona7:12PM
Banks Allison Allison Violin 9 Allatoona 6:57PM Barden Haley Haley Violin 12 Allatoona 7:00PM Brown Dana Dana Violin 11 Allatoona 7:03PM Burrell Naysa Naysa Violin 11 Allatoona 7:06PM Chaney Michael Michael Violin 12 Allatoona 7:09PM Costello Joseph Kyle Bass 12 Allatoona 5:35PM Drawdy Jonathan Jonathan Viola 9 Allatoona 6:10PM Greene Haley Haley Cello 12 Allatoona 6:55PM Harris Walker Walker Cello 11 Allatoona 7:00PM Hooker Jared Jared Viola 9 Allatoona 6:15PM Houser Ava Ava Viola 9 Allatoona 6:20PM
Barden Haley Haley Violin 12 Allatoona 7:00PM Brown Dana Dana Violin 11 Allatoona 7:03PM Burrell Naysa Naysa Violin 11 Allatoona 7:06PM Chaney Michael Michael Violin 12 Allatoona 7:09PM Costello Joseph Kyle Bass 12 Allatoona 5:35PM Drawdy Jonathan Jonathan Viola 9 Allatoona 6:10PM Greene Haley Haley Cello 12 Allatoona 6:55PM Harris Walker Walker Cello 11 Allatoona 7:00PM Hooker Jared Jared Viola 12 Allatoona 6:15PM Houser Ava Ava Viola 9 Allatoona 6:20PM
Brown Dana Dana Violin 11 Allatoona 7:03PM Burrell Naysa Naysa Violin 11 Allatoona 7:06PM Chaney Michael Michael Violin 12 Allatoona 7:09PM Costello Joseph Kyle Bass 12 Allatoona 5:35PM Drawdy Jonathan Jonathan Viola 9 Allatoona 6:10PM Greene Haley Haley Cello 12 Allatoona 6:55PM Harris Walker Walker Cello 11 Allatoona 7:00PM Hooker Jared Jared Viola 12 Allatoona 6:15PM Houser Ava Ava Viola 9 Allatoona 6:20PM
Burrell Naysa Naysa Violin 11 Allatoona 7:06PM Chaney Michael Michael Violin 12 Allatoona 7:09PM Costello Joseph Kyle Bass 12 Allatoona 5:35PM Drawdy Jonathan Jonathan Viola 9 Allatoona 6:10PM Greene Haley Haley Cello 12 Allatoona 6:55PM Harris Walker Walker Cello 11 Allatoona 7:00PM Hooker Jared Jared Viola 12 Allatoona 6:15PM Houser Ava Ava Viola 9 Allatoona 6:20PM
Chaney Michael Michael Violin 12 Allatoona 7:09PM Costello Joseph Kyle Bass 12 Allatoona 5:35PM Drawdy Jonathan Jonathan Viola 9 Allatoona 6:10PM Greene Haley Haley Cello 12 Allatoona 6:55PM Harris Walker Walker Cello 11 Allatoona 7:00PM Hooker Jared Jared Viola 12 Allatoona 6:15PM Houser Ava Ava Viola 9 Allatoona 6:20PM
Costello Joseph Kyle Bass 12 Allatoona 5:35PM Drawdy Jonathan Jonathan Viola 9 Allatoona 6:10PM Greene Haley Haley Cello 12 Allatoona 6:55PM Harris Walker Walker Cello 11 Allatoona 7:00PM Hooker Jared Jared Viola 12 Allatoona 6:15PM Houser Ava Ava Viola 9 Allatoona 6:20PM
Drawdy Jonathan Jonathan Viola 9 Allatoona 6:10PM Greene Haley Haley Cello 12 Allatoona 6:55PM Harris Walker Cello 11 Allatoona 7:00PM Hooker Jared Jared Viola 12 Allatoona 6:15PM Houser Ava Ava Viola 9 Allatoona 6:20PM
Greene Haley Haley Cello 12 Allatoona 6:55PM Harris Walker Walker Cello 11 Allatoona 7:00PM Hooker Jared Jared Viola 12 Allatoona 6:15PM Houser Ava Ava Viola 9 Allatoona 6:20PM
HarrisWalkerWalkerCello11 Allatoona7:00PMHookerJaredViola12 Allatoona6:15PMHouserAvaAvaViola9 Allatoona6:20PM
HookerJaredViola12 Allatoona6:15PMHouserAvaAvaViola9 Allatoona6:20PM
Houser Ava Ava Viola 9 Allatoona 6:20PM
Judean Ashlay Ashlay Victin 11 Allatonna 7:13DM
Judson Ashley Ashley Violin 11 Allatoona 7:12PM
Laldin Anna Viola 11 Allatoona 6:25PM
Lyon Inez Inez Violin 12 Allatoona 7:15PM
Marcos Lesly Lesly Viola 10 Allatoona 6:30PM
Nazaire Stephane Stephane Bass 12 Allatoona 5:40PM
Norman Jillian Jill Cello 10 Allatoona 7:05PM
Rogers Clay Clay Bass 12 Allatoona 5:45PM
Rusk Katelyn Katie Violin 10 Allatoona 7:18PM
Simrill Jackson jack Bass 11 Allatoona 5:50PM
Valcy Connor Connor Viola 9 Allatoona 6:35PM
Wagner Patience Amaya Violin 11 Allatoona 7:21PM
Wright Nyla Nyla Violin 11 Allatoona 7:24PM
Perea Ariana Ariana Violin 11 Campbell 7:27PM
Barrett Sophie Sophie Viola 10 Harrison 6:40PM
Berman Emma Emma Bass 12 Harrison 5:55PM
Cyrier Chantal Chantal Violin 9 Harrison 7:30PM
Fleres Samantha Samantha Violin 11 Harrison 7:33PM
Hill Molly Molly Viola 9 Harrison 6:45PM
Kidd Jessica Jessica Cello 9 Harrison 7:10PM
Kim Eunice Eunice Violin 12 Harrison 7:36PM
McGregor Liam Liam Bass 9 Harrison 6:00PM
Mitchell Jessie Jess Cello 11 Harrison 7:15PM
Mossburg Virginia Viola 9 Harrison 6:50PM
Myer Mary Violin 11 Harrison 7:39PM
Pacitti Angelina Angelina Cello 10 Harrison 7:20PM
Stevens Kinsey Kinsey Bass 9 Harrison 6:05PM
Wallace Natalie Viola 9 Harrison 6:55PM
Wolwark Jessica Jessica Violin 11 Harrison 7:42PM

## District 12 Honor Symphony Audition Times: arrive 30 minutes ahead of your time Thursday, August 24, 2017 at Walton HS

Thaisady, Magast 24, 2017 at Walton his					
Ayala-Mojica	Elizabeth	Elizabeth	Violin	10 Hillgrove	7:45PM
Berris	Adriane	Adriane	Cello	10 Hillgrove	7:25PM
Brown	Joseph	Joseph	Cello	12 Hillgrove	7:30PM
Cressy	Abigail	Abby	Violin	9 Hillgrove	7:48PM
Daniel	Noah	Noah	Bass	9 Hillgrove	6:10PM
Galloway	Shannon	Shannon	Violin	10 Hillgrove	7:51PM
Gwynn	Christopher	Christopher	Cello	9 Hillgrove	7:35PM
Hamler	Tre'	Tre'	Cello	12 Hillgrove	7:40PM
Hurn	Gavin	Gavin	Cello	10 Hillgrove	7:45PM
Nesbitt	Taylor	Taylor	Viola	11 Hillgrove	7:00PM
O'Keefe	Anabelle	Anabelle	Cello	12 Hillgrove	7:50PM
Puckett	Ashlyn	Ashlyn	Cello	10 Hillgrove	7:55PM
Swain	Connor	Connor Swain	Cello	9 Hillgrove	8:00PM
Taylor	Brendan	Brendan	Bass	10 Hillgrove	6:15PM
Tucker	Katharine	Katie	Violin	11 Hillgrove	7:54PM
Cannon	Abigail	Abigail	Violin	11 Home School: Pettus	4:15PM
Pettus	Jasmine	Jasmine	Cello	10 Home School: Pettus	4:00PM
Pettus	Amber	Amber	Viola	11 Home School: Pettus	4:00PM
Chapman	Jacob	Jacob	Violin	12 Kell	6:42PM
Daniels	Grace	Grace	Bass	12 Kell	4:50PM
Galloway	Elizabeth	Lizzy	Bass	10 Kell	4:55PM
Keith	Nathan	Nathan	Bass	9 Kell	5:00PM
LaLonde	Zachary	Zak	Cello	11 Kell	6:05PM
Smith	Thompson	Thompson	Cello	12 Kell	6:10PM
Batarseh	Erin	Erin	Viola	11 Kennesaw Mountain	5:20PM
Egan	Marcus	Marcus	Viola	11 Kennesaw Mountain	5:25PM
Glasgow	Michael	Michael Glasgow	Cello	12 Kennesaw Mountain	6:15PM
Jean-Louis	Yann	Yann	Cello	11 Kennesaw Mountain	6:20PM
Krall	Lily	Lily	Violin	9 Kennesaw Mountain	6:45PM
Milligan	Yvonne	Yvonne	Violin	11 Kennesaw Mountain	6:48PM
Tang	Chiajen	Ethan	Violin	11 Kennesaw Mountain	6:51PM
Aubry	Tess	Tess	Cello	12 Lassiter	5:35PM
Beaver	Henry	Zan	Viola	12 Lassiter	5:30PM
Boylan	Alexis	Alexis	Violin	12 Lassiter	5:00PM
Clay	Garrett	Garrett	Cello	12 Lassiter	5:40PM
Donahue	Cara	Cara	Violin	11 Lassiter	5:03PM
Foster	Owen	Owen	Viola	9 Lassiter	5:35PM
Hainey	Timothy	Jackson	Cello	9 Lassiter	5:45PM
Hazlett	Kayla	Kayla	Viola	10 Lassiter	5:40PM
Hutchison	Frank	Frank	Bass	10 Lassiter	4:45PM
Hutchison	lan	lan	Violin	10 Lassiter	5:06PM
Son	Heesuk	Heesuk	Violin	11 Lassiter	5:09PM

## District 12 Honor Symphony Audition Times: arrive 30 minutes ahead of your time Thursday, August 24, 2017 at Walton HS

		,, ,	,		
Soni	Rashi	Rashi	Violin	12 Lassiter	5:12PM
Tindall	Emma	Emma	Cello	11 Lassiter	5:50PM
Travis	Emily	Emily	Cello	9 Lassiter	5:55PM
Warner	Alexander	Alex	Cello	12 Lassiter	6:00PM
Aguilar	Ariadne	Ari	Violin	11 McEachern	6:15PM
Griffith	Quisqueyana	Quisqueyana	Violin	11 McEachern	6:18PM
Jakien	Zaynab	Zaynab	Cello	10 McEachern	6:25PM
Black	Katelynn	Katelynn	Viola	12 North Cobb	5:45PM
Chapman	J'Shay	J'Shay	Violin	9 North Cobb	6:21PM
Diggs	Maya	Maya	Violin	12 North Cobb	6:24PM
Drury	lan	lan	Cello	12 North Cobb	6:30PM
Epnett	Livia	Livia	Bass	10 North Cobb	5:10PM
Lee	Hannah	Hannah	Violin	9 North Cobb	6:27PM
McDaniel	Kristen	Kris	Violin	9 North Cobb	6:30PM
Mohr	Elizabeth	Elizabeth	Violin	11 North Cobb	6:33PM
Nelson	Kevon	kevon	Viola	12 North Cobb	5:50PM
Pilcher	Everett	Rhett	Cello	9 North Cobb	6:35PM
Scherer	Jocelyn	Jocelyn	Viola	11 North Cobb	5:55PM
Shack	Nina	Nina	Violin	11 North Cobb	6:36PM
Simeus	Thalia	Thalia	Violin	9 North Cobb	6:39PM
Watt	Jordan	Jordan	Viola	12 North Cobb	6:00PM
Williams	Cade	Cade	Cello	12 North Cobb	6:40PM
Dominguez	Elizabeth	Elizabeth	Bass	11 Osborne	5:15PM
Calleja-Garcia	Steven	Steven	Cello	12 Pebblebrook	6:45PM
Compere	Franckel	Franckel	Bass	10 Pebblebrook	5:20PM
Davis	Garrett	Garrett	Cello	12 Pebblebrook	6:50PM
Bruder	Kathryn	Kathryn	Viola	9 Pope	4:40PM
Hornsby	Alea	Alea	Violin	10 Pope	4:48PM
Johnson	Elliott	Elliott	Violin	9 Pope	4:51PM
Kim	Jessica	Jessica	Violin	11 Pope	4:54PM
Kuppa	Siddharth	Sid	Violin	12 Pope	4:57PM
Lantzman	Maayan	Maayan	Cello	11 Pope	4:35PM
Cherry	Jacob Parker	Jacob	Bass	10 South Cobb	5:25PM
Beatty	Sarah	Sarah	Violin	11 Sprayberry	4:39PM
Gacuzana	Erin	Ellie	Violin	11 Sprayberry	4:42PM
Hotop	Alexandria	Alli	Viola	9 Sprayberry	4:45PM
Mingledorff	Bailey	Bailey	Viola	11 Sprayberry	4:50PM
Moura	Gabriel	Gabriel	Violin	10 Sprayberry	4:45PM
Payen	Ravenna	Ravenna	Bass	9 Sprayberry	4:35PM
Slate	Caleb	Caleb slate	Cello	9 Sprayberry	4:40PM
Ahmed	Raeeva	Eve	Violin	11 Walton	5:57PM
Cavanagh	Margarita	Rita	Bass	10 Walton	4:30PM
- 0	J				

## District 12 Honor Symphony Audition Times: arrive 30 minutes ahead of your time Thursday, August 24, 2017 at Walton HS

Chan	Albort	Albort	\/iolo	11 Malton	4:0EDM
Chen Chiao	Albert Irene	Albert Irene	Viola Cello	11 Walton 9 Walton	4:05PM 4:05PM
Cho	Daniel	Daniel	Cello	12 Walton	4:05PM
Choi			Violin	11 Walton	6:00PM
	Jenny David	Jenny David	Cello		
Cornell				11 Walton	8:20PM
Deisen	Madeleine	Madeleine	Violin	12 Walton	6:03PM
Desai	Yash	Yash	Violin	10 Walton	6:06PM
Fan	Catherine	Catherine	Cello	12 Walton	8:30PM
Hakimian	Blake	Blake	Cello	11 Walton	4:25PM
Ingleson	Elijah	Elijah	Viola	10 Walton	4:10PM
Jeon	Robert	Robert	Violin	9 Walton	6:09PM
Joo	Sunghyun	Thomas Joo	Cello	10 Walton	4:30PM
Joo	Hyunseo	Emily	Violin	9 Walton	6:12PM
Kemelmakher	Guy	Guy	Viola	10 Walton	4:15PM
Kim	Erin	Erin	Cello	11 Walton	5:10PM
Konduru	Keertana	Keertana	Violin	9 Walton	4:33PM
Lee	Eunjae	Rebecca	Violin	9 Walton	4:36PM
Lege	Grace	Grace	Cello	11 Walton	5:15PM
Li	Andrew	Andrew	Violin	10 Walton	4:18PM
Liu	Helen	Helen	Viola	10 Walton	4:20PM
McKinley	Kara	Kara	Cello	10 Walton	5:20PM
McKinley	Kamielle	Kami	Viola	12 Walton	4:25PM
Nathan	Ajay	Ajay	Viola	9 Walton	4:30PM
Newton	Russell	Russell	Cello	10 Walton	5:25PM
Park	Anika	Anika	Violin	11 Walton	4:21PM
Rajan	Anush	Anush	Cello	9 Walton	5:30PM
Ramaswamy	Swathi	Swathi	Bass	11 Walton	5:05PM
Rwambaisire	Meagan	Meagan	Cello	12 Walton	8:05PM
Shah	Shveta	Shveta	Viola	9 Walton	4:35PM
Sharpe	Claire	Claire	Viola	12 Walton	7:05PM
Singh	Anita	Anita	Violin	10 Walton	4:24PM
Stone	Emily	Emily	Viola	11 Walton	7:10PM
Topiwala	Maya	Maya	Cello	10 Walton	8:10PM
Una	Pratyush	Pratyush	Viola	10 Walton	7:15PM
Wang	Michael	Michael	Violin	9 Walton	4:27PM
Webb	Jacqueline	Jacqueline	Viola	11 Walton	7:20PM
Wu	Jayson	Jayson	Cello	11 Walton	8:15PM
Xia	Maggie	Maggie	Cello	10 Walton	4:15PM
Xu	Faith	Faith	Violin	9 Walton	4:30PM
Yi	Yeabon	Jenny	Bass	12 Walton	5:30PM
Zhang	Madeline	Madeline	Cello	10 Walton	8:25PM
Zhu	Jessie	Jessie	Cello	9 Walton	4:20PM

District 12 Honor Symphony Audition Times: arrive 30 minutes ahead of your time Thursday, August 24, 2017 at Walton HS

Abunyewa	Ann-Marie	Ann-Marie	Violin	10 Wheeler	5:15PM
Baker	Sophia	Sophia	Violin	10 Wheeler	5:18PM
Chaubey	Ishaan	Ishaan	Violin	9 Wheeler	5:21PM
Cho	Yerim	Erin	Violin	11 Wheeler	5:24PM
Desai	Roshan	Roshan	Viola	9 Wheeler	4:55PM
Gregory	Malachi	Malachi	Viola	10 Wheeler	5:00PM
Kasibhatla	Geetha	Geetha	Violin	9 Wheeler	5:27PM
Kerr	Michael	Michael	Cello	9 Wheeler	4:45PM
Lanier	Caroline	Caroline	Violin	11 Wheeler	5:30PM
Marable	Harrison	Harrison	Cello	11 Wheeler	4:50PM
Mason	Emma	Emma	Violin	10 Wheeler	5:33PM
McCuiston	Jack	Callan	Cello	10 Wheeler	4:55PM
McEntaggart	Andrew	Andrew	Viola	11 Wheeler	5:05PM
McLeer	Joseph	Joey	Violin	11 Wheeler	5:36PM
Muralidharan	Pranav	Pranav	Viola	9 Wheeler	5:10PM
Nguyen	Joseph	Joseph Nguyen	Violin	9 Wheeler	5:39PM
Raman	Vivek	Vivek	Viola	10 Wheeler	5:15PM
Samanta	Suraaj	Suraaj Samanta	Violin	11 Wheeler	5:42PM
Sawant	Avni	Avni	Cello	11 Wheeler	5:00PM
Sholl	Martin	Martin	Violin	10 Wheeler	5:45PM
Suarez	George	Jorge	Bass	9 Wheeler	4:40PM
Suresh	Manikantan	Mani	Violin	9 Wheeler	5:48PM
Toole	Rachel	Rachel	Violin	9 Wheeler	5:51PM
Wu	Erica	Erica	Violin	9 Wheeler	5:54PM
Yun	Jonathan	Jonathan	Cello	9 Wheeler	5:05PM